
RMSS Schedule Dome 2025-26 Session 1
FieldVisitor Home

Mon 01-Dec 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 03-Dec 8:30
Mike's Maulers Brand Xvs

Cubbie's Crew Willie's Wrecking Crewvs

Mon 08-Dec 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 10-Dec 8:30
Brand X Cubbie's Crewvs

Willie's Wrecking Crew Mike's Maulersvs

Mon 15-Dec 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 17-Dec 8:30
Cubbie's Crew Mike's Maulersvs

Willie's Wrecking Crew Brand Xvs

Mon 22-Dec 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 24-Dec 8:30
Batting Practice No games - dome open

Scrimmage Christmas eve

Mon 29-Dec 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 31-Dec 8:30
Willie's Wrecking Crew Cubbie's Crewvs

Brand X Mike's Maulersvs

Mon 05-Jan 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 07-Jan 8:30
Mike's Maulers Willie's Wrecking Crewvs

Cubbie's Crew Brand Xvs

Mon 12-Jan 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 14-Jan 8:30
Brand X Willie's Wrecking Crewvs

Mike's Maulers Cubbie's Crewvs

Mon 19-Jan 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 21-Jan 8:30
Cubbie's Crew Willie's Wrecking Crewvs

Mike's Maulers Brand Xvs

Mon 26-Jan 8:00
Batting Practice

Scrimmage

Wed 28-Jan 8:30
Brand X Cubbie's Crewvs

Willie's Wrecking Crew Mike's Maulersvs
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